Dammam Championship
Dammam, 6 - 8/3/2025

Event 9 Men, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
07/03/2025 Startlist
11 -12: 7:42.00; 13 - 14: 7:02.00; 15-17: 6:22.00; 18 +: 5:42.00
Age
Heat 1 of 9
4 SAOUD AHMED, ALKUAIBI 13 KHD NT
Heat 2 of 9
1 ALHASSAN ALI, ALMHER 12 QDS NT
2 ANAS ABDULRZAQ, ALQAHTANI 13  ETIFQ NT
3 ALI BAHAA, AL BAGSHI 15 HUDA NT
4 YASSIN ISMAEL, SLAIL 12 BT NT
5 AHMED ALI, AMAN 11 BT NT
6 HASSAN ALI, AL-SHIBIB 13 BT NT
7 YEHIA YASSER, ABDELMEGUID 15 BT NT
8 ALI IMRAN, ALFALFILF 11 MHT NT
Heat 3 of 9
1 ALI JAWAD, AL MARHOON 18 SFA NT
2 YOUNIS AHMED, ELSAWY 11 SLM NT
3 MOHAMMED ALI, ALMUKAHAL 14  NHDH NT
4 MAHDI AKRAM, ALSAFWANI 17 SFA NT
5 FARIS ABDULRAHMAN, ALREHAIMI 11 ETIFQ NT
6 RONAN DONNELLY, DONNELLY 11 ACAQDS NT
7 OMAR MAHMOUD, ABOELFADL 12 ACA QDS NT
8 HASSAN ALI, ALKUAIBI 16 KHD NT
Heat 4 of 9
1 MOHSIN WAJIH, ALQASIM 13 MHT NT
2 MALEK OMAR MORHAF WALID, JAND14.1 ACA QDS NT
3 AMAR ISMAIL, ABOUELMAGD 15 SLM NT
4 MOHAMMED YOUSIF, ALABDULAL 13 SLM NT
5 HASHIM RIDHA, ALALAWI 21  KHJ NT
6 ABBAS HASAN, ALBU SAEED 11 KHJ NT
7 HUSSAIN JAFFAR, ALKHABBAZ 11 SLM NT
8 MAJID ALI, AL MAJID 11 QDS NT
Heat 5 of 9
1 EBRAHIM YASSER, ABDELRAHMAN 12 HUDA NT
2 VLADIMIR YUDIN, YUDIN 18 ETIFQ NT
3 AMJAD HABEEB, ALMUALEM 12 KHD 7:22.58
4 ALl ISMAIL, ALALAWI 15 KHD 7:11.32
5 IBRAHIM AHMED, ALSHANA 12 KHD 7:22.55
6 HAMZA MAHMOUD, MOHAMED 13 ACA QDS NT
7 REZA MURTAZA, AL-MIRAJ 12  MHT NT
8 ABDULAZIZ MOHAMMED, ALMOAIBEL11 KHJ NT
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Dammam Championship
Dammam, 6 - 8/3/2025

Event 9, Men, 400m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 9
1 IBRAHIM MAHMOOD, ALQATAN 14
2 YOUSEF KHALID, ALDOUKHI 14
3 OMAR ODI, BASHTAWI 12
4 AHMED FAYEZ, ALMULLA 16
5 ADAM TAQI ALDEN, RAWASHDEH 12
6 FASIL JALAL, BANENA 14
7 MAHDI FADHIL, AL DHAIF 14
8 HAIDER MIRZA, AL SAEEDI 14

Heat 7 of 9

1 AHMED ABDULLAH, AL-MOHAMMEDA13
2 ALI ABDULLAH, ALABDRABALNABI 14

3 ALI SAMI, ALHILAL 16

4 OMAR SALAH, ABDEL RAHMAN 15

5 HASSAN ALI, ALSHALATY 12

6 HUSSAIN ALI, KHAMIS 14

7 MOHAMMED WAJIH, ALQASIM 15

8 KARAM KARAM, BANENA 12
Heat 8 of 9

1 EZZELDIN MAHMOUD, SHAMSELDEEI13
2 ABDALLAH EASSER, ABDELRAHMAN13

3 AHMED ALI, ALSAEED 14
4 ALI WAJDI, ALMARHOON 17
5 ALI FAISAL, ALSAIHATI 16
6 HUSSIEN AHMED, ALTURAIKI 25
7 JAWAD HASSAN, ALABADI 16
8 OMAR ELMOAATAZBELAH, MOHAMEI13
Heat 9 of 9
1 YOUSSEF TAREK, HEMDAN 16
2 MOSTAFA AHMED, MOTAWAA 16
3 EGOR ALEXEY, IUDIN 15
4 MOHAMMED HANI, ALZAKI 19
5 ALI HUSSAIN, ALESSA 22
6 FISAL NASSAR, ALSHELAYTI 24
7 RIDHA MAHDI, ALOSAIF 18
8 HAMZAH MESHARY, ALAYED 15

KHD
QDS
ETIFQ
QDS
SFA
HUDA
KHJ
MHT

IBT
KHJ
KHJ
SLM
SFA
SFA
MHT
HUDA

QDS
HUDA
SFA
SFA
KHJ
ETIFQ
MHT
SLM

BT
QDS
ETIFQ
QDS
QDS
SFA
KHJ
ETIFQ

6:43.77
6:23.71
6:02.53
5:55.54
5:55.83
6:18.53
6:43.00
6:59.44

5:45.10
5:41.24
5:32.19
5:18.23
5:29.79
5:32.62
5:44.56
5:50.54

5:14.78
5:09.67
4:51.54
4:44.43
4:49.12
5:04.34
5:12.14
5:16.35

4:39.18
4:27.24
4:19.21
4:11.74
4:17.61
4:19.25
4:32.48
4:39.28
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